
Bid Opening: Thursday, November 8, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Tuesday, October 16, 2007, at 1:30PM
Project: FM070466S/981550 

Palmstrom Lab Renovation, Engineering II Bldg 503 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 10/04/07 11/01/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 10/04/07 11/01/07
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 10/11/07 11/01/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 10/04/07 11/01/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 10/04/07 11/01/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 10/04/07 11/01/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 10/04/07 11/01/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 10/04/07 11/01/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 10/04/07 11/01/07

CONSULTANTS
P2S Engineering, Inc 5000 East Spring Street, 8th Floor Long Beach CA 90815 562/497-2999 562/497-2990 10/04/07 11/01/07
TWG Tomko Woll Group 8563 Venice Blvd Los Angeles CA 90034 310/837-0115 310/837-7540 10/04/07 11/01/07

CONTRACTORS
Carroll Construction  (3) 216 E. Gutierrez Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 General 10/04/07 11/01/07
Lack Construction  (3) 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 10/05/07 11/01/07
Specialty Construction Inc.  (3) 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 General 10/08/07 11/01/07
Goleta Plumbing 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 10/09/07 11/01/07
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 10/09/07 11/01/07
Southland Construction  (5) 10760 Burbank Blvd. No. Hollywood CA 91601 818/508-4134 818/508-4141 General 10/10/07 11/01/07
ISEC Inc.  (2) 2363 Teller Road, #105 Thousand Oaks CA 91320 805/375-6957 805/375-6935 10/10/07 11/01/07
Pat McCarthy Construction  (3) 633 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard CA 93036 805/485-4646 805/278-2177 10/11/07 11/01/07
Pacific Electric/Solar Not at Address Given 805/676-1029 805/676-1057 10/11/07
Los Angeles Air Conditioning  (3) 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 10/11/07 11/01/07
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 10/11/07 11/01/07
Channel Coast Corporation 525 E. Micheltorena Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 10/11/07 11/01/07
Anderson Systems  (3) 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805/683-6133 805/964-2357 Sub 10/12/07 11/01/07
Schock Contracting  (3) 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 10/15/07 11/01/07
Smith Electric Service  (3) 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 10/15/07 11/01/07
Johnson Controls  (2) 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3304 562/799-3621 10/16/07 11/01/07
Pre-Con Industries  (3) 725 E. Oak Street Santa Maria CA 93455 805/345-3147 805/345-3148 General 10/16/07 11/01/07
FNG Construction, Inc  (3) 663 Sandydale Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-1164 805/929-8330 Sub 10/16/07 11/01/07
Spiess Construction  (3) 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 10/16/07 11/01/07
Bottenfield Construction  (3) 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 10/16/07 11/01/07
Virgil Vasquez Property Maintenance 3463 State Street, #256 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/644-7053 805/644-7090 Sub 10/16/07 11/01/07
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 10/17/07 11/01/07
Dirt Worx, Inc 2730 Unicorn Avenue Bakersfield CA 93308 661/393-5526 661/393-0423 10/17/07 11/01/07
CertaPro Painters 1187 Coast Village Road, #470 Santa Barbara CA 93108 805/957-4289 805/512-7106 10/18/07 11/01/07
Beachside Construction  (3) 101 Arnold Place, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 General 10/18/07 11/01/07
Sanders Construction Services 20331 Lake Forest Drive, #C2 Lake Forest CA 92630 949/951-6944 949/951-6936 10/18/07 11/01/07
ACS Construction  706 A Kimball Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-1200 805/962-4356 Sub 10/18/07 11/01/07
Kadlec Sheet Metals 314 Edison Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4900 805/963-4417 Sub 10/18/07 11/01/07
Oilfield Electric 1801 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3131 805/648-4806 10/19/07 11/01/07
Gallego & Sons, Inc 2686 Johnson Drive, Ste F Ventura CA 93003 805/658-8643 805/658-1483 10/19/07 11/01/07
Castle Contracting Corp NOT BIDDING 10/19/07 11/01/07
CST Environmental 404 N. Berry Street Brea CA 92821 714/672-3500 714/672-3501 10/26/07 11/01/07
Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 10/29/07 11/01/07
M/M Mechanical 1027 Cindy Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1126 805/745-1116 10/31/07 11/01/07
Western Laboratory Casework, Inc 13781 Roswell Ave, Unit E Chino CA 91710 909/548-4490 909/548-4493 11/01/07 11/01/07
Westaire Heating & A/C 4350 Transport Street, #105 Ventura CA 93003 805/642-9993 805/642-9996 Sub 11/07/07 11/07/07



Bid Opening: Thursday, November 8, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Tuesday, October 16, 2007, at 1:30PM
Project: FM070466S/981550 

Palmstrom Lab Renovation, Engineering II Bldg 503 2

Montie Wayne Sheet Metal 93 Castilian Dr Goleta CA 93117 805/968-2215 805/968-2250


